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IV. 5:00 15 Repl. goalkeep. RGK LEKRINSZKI GINA RGK
III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

IV. 4:20 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Lantos Krisztina EF
IV. 5:00 7 Sprint winner ST Gazsovits Alexandra ST

III. 3:18 13 Penality (5 m) PS Czakó Boróka PS

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

III. 0:15 6 Exclusion goal GX 5 : 1 FARKAS  TAMARA GX
III. 0:25 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Ármai Zita EF

IV. 1:33 HT Timeout TO Szentesi VK lány (HUN) TO
IV. 2:10 2 Offensive foul ST O-Nagy Orsolya OF

IV. 0:20 VT Timeout TO Honvéd SE "A" (HUN) TO
IV. 0:34 8 Action goal GA 5 : 2 Lantos Krisztina GA

IV. 4:06 9 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Konrád Vivien EF
IV. 4:20 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF BARTUCZ   DÓRA EF

IV. 2:54 VT Corner Throw CT Honvéd SE "A" (HUN) CT
IV. 3:43 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF FARKAS  TAMARA EF

I. 2:24 6 Action goal GA 3 : 0 FARKAS  TAMARA GA
I. 3:10 10 Offensive foul ST Ráduly Fanni OF

I. 0:10 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF BARTUCZ   DÓRA EF
I. 2:10 VT Corner Throw CT Honvéd SE "A" (HUN) CT

I. 5:00 5 Sprint winner ST HERNYIK  ORSOLYA ST

III. 4:19 2 Exclusion (20 mp) EF O-Nagy Orsolya EF

I. 3:36 3 Action goal GA 2 : 0 DUHAJ  FLÓRA GA
I. 4:05 10 Action goal GA 1 : 0 IMRE  NIKOLETT GA

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
II. 2:50 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF BARTUCZ   DÓRA EF

III. 4:30 2 Action goal GA 4 : 1 O-Nagy Orsolya GA
III. 5:00 7 Sprint winner ST Gazsovits Alexandra ST

II. 5:00 7 Sprint winner ST Gazsovits Alexandra ST
I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

II. 3:44 8 Penality shot GP 4 : 0 MÁTÉ  VIKTÓRIA GP
II. 3:44 1 Penality (5 m) PS Kerecsen Fanni PS

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

Honvéd SE "A" (HUN)

tk_2012_5034Match ID:

Szentes - 50-es medence

2012.08.04. 19:00
Szentesi VK lány (HUN)

Turbo Kupa 2012 (H)

Secretary Mihály Gábor

Time-keeper Bene Viktória

Co-secretary

Doctor Dr. Kovács Gyula

Referee 2

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Barta Lajos

Jury member Officers

IV. 0 - 1

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 1 - 1

I. 3 - 0

II. 1 - 0

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/


Exclusion goal /GX/


Penality shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penality /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/


Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

5 - 2

Final

Szentesi VK lány (HUN) 5

Action: 2 Exclusion: 0 / 4 Penality shot: 0 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 6

2
3

1 TÓTH  GYULA (IV.) 1:33

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Honvéd SE "A" (HUN) 2

10 Ráduly Fanni Start
9 Konrád Vivien Exch. 1
8 Lantos Krisztina Start 1 1

11

14 Magyari Alda Start
13 Czakó Boróka Exch. 1
12

15

2 O-Nagy Orsolya Start 1 1
1 Kerecsen Fanni Gkeep. 1

7 Gazsovits Alexandra Start

3 Ármai Zita Exch. 1

6
5 Gazsovits Alina Start
4

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2
3

1 Rottler Antal (IV.) 0:20

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 3 Exclusion: 1 / 4 Penality shot: 1 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 4

10 IMRE  NIKOLETT Start 1
9 PÁSZTI REBEKA Exch.
8 MÁTÉ  VIKTÓRIA Start 1

11 TELEK  TAMARA Exch.

14 VADÁSZ VIVIEN Gkeep.
13 LAKATOS  KLARISSZA Exch.
12 MIHÁLY  KINGA Exch.

15 LEKRINSZKI GINA Exch.

2 RÁCZ  VIKTÓRIA Exch.
1 TIMÁR  MAJA Exch.

7 BARTUCZ   DÓRA Start 3 X

3 DUHAJ  FLÓRA Start 1

6 FARKAS  TAMARA Start 1 2
5 HERNYIK  ORSOLYA Start
4 LÉVAI   BOGLÁRKA Exch.

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


